© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/5 Rev. 06/15/21
LBSE-SQD
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LBSE-SQD

EDGE-LIT SQUARE FIXED CCT DIRECT J-BOX MOUNT DOWNLIGHT
Example: LBSE-4SQD-35K8-WH
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Accessories
LBSE-4SQD-T-WH Trim Accessory, 4" Square, White
LBSE-4SQD-T-BL Trim Accessory, 4" Square, Black
LBSE-4SQD-T-BBZ Trim Accessory, 4" Square, Brushed Oil Rubbed Bronze
LBSE-4SQD-T-SVR Trim Accessory, 4" Square, Silver
LBSE-6SQD-T-WH Trim Accessory, 6" Square, White
LBSE-6SQD-T-BL Trim Accessory, 6" Square, Black
LBSE-6SQD-T-BBZ Trim Accessory, 6" Square, Brushed Oil Rubbed Bronze
LBSE-6SQD-T-SVR Trim Accessory, 6" Square, Silver
LBSE-8SQD-T-WH Trim Accessory, 8" Square, White
LBSE-8SQD-T-BL Trim Accessory, 8" Square, Black
LBSE-8SQD-T-BBZ Trim Accessory, 8" Square, Brushed Oil Rubbed Bronze
LBSE-8SQD-T-SVR Trim Accessory, 8" Square, Silver
LBSES-C-12 Extension Cable, LBSE/LBSES, 12"
LBSES-C-24 Extension Cable, LBSE/LBSES, 24"
LBSE – – –
Model/CCT Configuration Aperture/Shape/Function CCT/CRI Trim Color
LBSE Edge-Lit Surface, Fixed CCT,
120-277V with 0-10V/Triac/ELV dimming
4SQD 4" Square, Direct J-Box Mount, 750 Lumens
6SQD 6" Square, Direct J-Box Mount, 1100 Lumens
8SQD 8" Square, Direct J-Box Mount, 1750 Lumens
30K8 3000K, 80+ CRI
35K8 3500K, 80+ CRI
WH White
HOUSING
Click icon for Stock list and details
© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 3/5 Rev. 06/15/21
LBSE-SQD
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LBSE-SQD
EDGE-LIT SQUARE FIXED CCT DIRECT J-BOX MOUNT DOWNLIGHT
Nominal Aperture Nominal Lumens Cat # CCT CRI Delivered Lumens Watts LPW
4" 750
LBSE-4SQD-30K8-WH 3000K
80
753 10.1 75
LBSE-4SQD-35K8-WH 3500K 813 10.1 81
6" 1100
LBSE-6SQD-30K8-WH 3000K
80
1048 13.0 81
LBSE-6SQD-35K8-WH 3500K 1133 13.0 87
8" 1750
LBSE-8SQD-30K8-WH 3000K
80
1669 20.0 83
LBSE-8SQD-35K8-WH 3500K 1804 20.0 90
PERFORMANCE DATA TABLE